IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque

65cc

Corrida

Race (9 Laps)

Brusque 1,550 Km

H W
30/9/2007 15:10
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) Rodrigo Riffel
1 2:05.386 \ - 15:28:10.408
2 2:07.593 +2.207 15:30:18.001
3 2:09.076 +3.690 15:32:27.077
4 2:09.940 +4.554 15:34:37.017
5 2:07.345 +1.959 15:36:44.362
6 2:08.990 +3.604 15:38:53.352
7 2:08.309 +2.923 15:41:01.661
8 2:07.976 +2.590 15:43:09.637
9 2:08.626 +3.240 15:45:18.263
(23) Hallex Dalfovo
1 2:09.849 +0.960 15:28:15.713
2 2:11.856 +2.967 15:30:27.569
3 2:10.725 +1.836 15:32:38.294
4 2:10.698 +1.809 15:34:48.992
5 2:10.053 +1.164 15:36:59.045
6 2:08.889 - 15:39:07.934
7 2:09.632 +0.743 15:41:17.566
8 2:12.016 +3.127 15:43:29.582
9 2:17.990 +9.101 15:45:47.572
(26) Tauan Brenner
1 2:14.342 +2.591 15:28:20.931
2 2:14.119 +2.368 15:30:35.050
3 2:13.883 +2.132 15:32:48.933
4 2:12.067 +0.316 15:35:01.000
5 2:11.751 - 15:37:12.751
6 2:13.338 +1.587 15:39:26.089
7 2:13.930 +2.179 15:41:40.019
8 2:14.508 +2.757 15:43:54.527
9 2:15.001 +3.250 15:46:09.528
(3) Mauricio Treichel
1 2:18.427 +8.776 15:28:26.790
2 2:15.873 +6.222 15:30:42.663
3 2:09.651 - 15:32:52.314
4 2:10.018 +0.367 15:35:02.332
5 2:16.022 +6.371 15:37:18.354
6 2:24.423 +14.772 15:39:42.777
7 2:18.473 +8.822 15:42:01.250
8 2:16.411 +6.760 15:44:17.661
9 2:15.507 +5.856 15:46:33.168
(65) Venicio Voigt
1 2:17.720 +2.450 15:28:25.690
2 2:16.356 +1.086 15:30:42.046
3 2:16.717 +1.447 15:32:58.763
4 2:16.262 +0.992 15:35:15.025
5 2:16.452 +1.182 15:37:31.477
6 2:15.270 - 15:39:46.747
7 2:15.848 +0.578 15:42:02.595
8 2:15.827 +0.557 15:44:18.422
9 2:16.052 +0.782 15:46:34.474
(97) Vinicius Rosa
1 2:16.122 +0.119 15:28:23.822
2 2:17.344 +1.341 15:30:41.166
3 2:16.693 +0.690 15:32:57.859
4 2:16.003 - 15:35:13.862
5 2:19.219 +3.216 15:37:33.081
6 2:18.894 +2.891 15:39:51.975
7 2:20.977 +4.974 15:42:12.952
8 2:22.058 +6.055 15:44:35.010
9 2:27.925 +11.922 15:47:02.935

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(737) Matheus Oliveira
1 2:24.830 +3.679 15:28:32.282
2 2:23.119 +1.968 15:30:55.401
3 2:21.416 +0.265 15:33:16.817
4 2:21.151 - 15:35:37.968
5 2:25.836 +4.685 15:38:03.804
6 2:22.164 +1.013 15:40:25.968
7 2:22.101 +0.950 15:42:48.069
8 2:24.487 +3.336 15:45:12.556
9 2:24.640 +3.489 15:47:37.196
(49) Gabriel Hermes Schmitt
1 2:55.068 +4.351 15:29:05.547
2 2:54.415 +3.698 15:31:59.962
3 2:54.698 +3.981 15:34:54.660
4 2:52.462 +1.745 15:37:47.122
5 2:51.899 +1.182 15:40:39.021
6 2:50.717 - 15:43:29.738
7 2:51.073 +0.356 15:46:20.811
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